
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/02; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198302020000
14350

02/02/1983
12:00:00

B&N
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 64

198302020000
14350

02/02/1983
12:00:00

B & N
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 64

198302020000
14350

02/02/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

B&N
ENTERPRISES
INC

24 64

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERI

24 88

198302140000
20230

02/14/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TECH-TROL
INC

24 104

198302150000
21740

02/15/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CARDIO-
PULMONARY
HOME CAR

24 108

198302210000
23950

02/21/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SHELBY
SITTER CARE
SERVIC

24 123

198302280000
27250

02/28/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

RUSSO'S
HOME AIR &
HEATIN

24 134

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

L&L WELDING
& GAS
SUPPLY

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 119

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

L&L WELDING
AND GAS
SUPPLY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 119

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

L & L
WELDING AND
GAS SUPPLY
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 119

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERING
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

*NONE GIVEN* 24 88

198302110000
20200

02/11/1983
12:00:00

DISTINGUISH
ED HIGH
SCHOOL

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 93

198302110000
20200

02/11/1983
12:00:00

DISTINGUISH
ED HIGH
SCHOOL
SENIORS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 93

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERI

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

*NONE GIVEN* 24 88

198302110000
20200

02/11/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DISTINGUISH
ED HIGH
SCHOOL

24 93

198302150000
21740

02/15/1983
12:00:00

CARDIO-
PULMONARY
HOME CAR

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 108

198302150000
21740

02/15/1983
12:00:00

CARDIO
PULMONARY
HOME CARE
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 108



198302150000
21750

02/15/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* CORP
AMENDMENT

MID-ALABAMA
CONST INC

24 113

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

L&L WELDING
& GAS
SUPPLY

24 119

198302140000
20230

02/14/1983
12:00:00

TECH TROL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 104

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

WELLPOINT
DEWATERING
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERI

24 88

198302210000
23950

02/21/1983
12:00:00

SHELBY
SITTER CARE
SERVIC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 123

198302210000
23950

02/21/1983
12:00:00

SHELBY
SITTER CARE
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 123

198302140000
20230

02/14/1983
12:00:00

TECH-TROL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 104

198302280000
27250

02/28/1983
12:00:00

RUSSOS
HOME AIR
AND HEATING
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 24 134

198302280000
27250

02/28/1983
12:00:00

RUSSO'S
HOME AIR &
HEATIN

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 24 134

198302150000
21750

02/15/1983
12:00:00

MID-ALABAMA
CONST INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 24 113

198302150000
21750

02/15/1983
12:00:00

MID ALABAMA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 24 113


