Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/02; Party Role= ;										ole= ;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198302020000 14350	02/02/1983 12:00:00	B&N ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	64				·
198302020000 14350	02/02/1983 12:00:00	B & N ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	64				
198302020000 14350	02/02/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	B&N ENTERPRISES INC	24	64				
198302110000 20180	02/11/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	GRIFFIN CONTRACT DEWATERI	24	88				
198302140000 20230	02/14/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TECH-TROL INC	24	104				
198302150000 21740	02/15/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CARDIO- PULMONARY HOME CAR	24	108				
198302210000 23950	02/21/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SHELBY SITTER CARE SERVIC	24	123				
198302280000 27250	02/28/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	RUSSO'S HOME AIR & HEATIN	24	134				
198302170000 22870	02/17/1983 12:00:00	L&L WELDING & GAS SUPPLY		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	119				
198302170000 22870	02/17/1983 12:00:00	L&L WELDING AND GAS SUPPLY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	119				
198302170000 22870	02/17/1983 12:00:00	L & L WELDING AND GAS SUPPLY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	119				
198302110000 20180	02/11/1983 12:00:00	GRIFFIN CONTRACT DEWATERING COMPANY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	*NONE GIVEN*	24	88				
198302110000 20200	02/11/1983 12:00:00	DISTINGUISH ED HIGH SCHOOL		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	93				
198302110000 20200	02/11/1983 12:00:00	DISTINGUISH ED HIGH SCHOOL SENIORS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	93				
198302110000 20180	02/11/1983 12:00:00	GRIFFIN CONTRACT DEWATERI		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	*NONE GIVEN*	24	88				
198302110000 20200	02/11/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DISTINGUISH ED HIGH SCHOOL	24	93				
198302150000 21740	02/15/1983 12:00:00	CARDIO- PULMONARY HOME CAR		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	108				
198302150000 21740	02/15/1983 12:00:00	CARDIO PULMONARY HOME CARE SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	108				

198302150000 21750	02/15/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*	CORP AMENDMENT	MID-ALABAMA CONST INC	24	113		
198302170000 22870	02/17/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*	RECORD OF INCORPORATI	L&L WELDING & GAS SUPPLY	24	119		
198302140000 20230	02/14/1983 12:00:00	TECH TROL INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI	*NONE GIVEN*	24	104		
198302110000 20180	02/11/1983 12:00:00	WELLPOINT DEWATERING COMPANY INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	GRIFFIN CONTRACT DEWATERI	24	88		
198302210000 23950	02/21/1983 12:00:00	SHELBY SITTER CARE SERVIC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	123		
198302210000 23950	02/21/1983 12:00:00	SHELBY SITTER CARE SERVICE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI	*NONE GIVEN*	24	123		
198302140000 20230	02/14/1983 12:00:00	TECH-TROL INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI	*NONE GIVEN*	24	104		
198302280000 27250	02/28/1983 12:00:00	RUSSOS HOME AIR AND HEATING COMPANY INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	*NONE GIVEN*	24	134		
198302280000 27250	02/28/1983 12:00:00	RUSSO'S HOME AIR & HEATIN	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	*NONE GIVEN*	24	134		
198302150000 21750	02/15/1983 12:00:00	MID-ALABAMA CONST INC	CORP AMENDMENT	*NONE GIVEN*	24	113		
198302150000 21750	02/15/1983 12:00:00	MID ALABAMA CONSTRUCTI ON INC	CORP AMENDMENT	*NONE GIVEN*	24	113		